



PALISADES SCHOOL DISTRICT
HIGH SCHOOL SHOWER RENOVATIONS

BID OPENING DATE: February 14, 2024

PROJECT #: 2644.00

BID RESULTS

# BIDS	CONTRACTOR:		LOWEST BID :	
2	GENERAL	Twining	\$	142,260.00
3	HVAC	Integrity	\$	19,445.00
4	PLUMBING	Hirschberg	\$	144,900.00
3	ELECTRICAL	S&S	\$	23,500.00
	TOTAL BID :		\$	330,105.00

TOTAL SQUARE FOOT FOR PROJECT:

COST PER SQUARE FOOT:



**PALISADES SCHOOL DISTRICT
HIGH SCHOOL SHOWER RENOVATIONS**

MECHANICAL CONTRACT BIDS

BIDDING COMPANIES:

BASE BID:

	Integrity	Hirschberg	Myco						
	\$ 19,445.00	\$ 29,900.00	\$ 52,000.00						

\$ ABOVE LOW BID : \$0.00 \$10,455.00 \$32,555.00

LOW BID : \$ 19,445.00

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: Integrity



**PALISADES SCHOOL DISTRICT
HIGH SCHOOL SHOWER RENOVATIONS**

GENERAL CONTRACT BIDS

BIDDING COMPANIES:

BASE BID:

Brucker	Twining								
\$ 172,600.00	\$ 142,260.00								

\$ ABOVE LOW BID: \$30,340.00 \$0.00

LOW BID: \$ 142,260.00

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: Twining



**PALISADES SCHOOL DISTRICT
HIGH SCHOOL SHOWER RENOVATIONS**

PLUMBING CONTRACT BIDS

BIDDING COMPANIES:

BASE BID:

KC Mechanical	Integrity	Myco	Hirschberg						
\$ 246,000.00	\$ 178,750.00	\$ 188,000.00	\$ 144,900.00						

\$ ABOVE LOW BID : \$101,100.00 \$33,850.00 \$43,100.00 \$0.00

LOW BID : \$ 144,900.00

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: *Hirschberg*



**PALISADES SCHOOL DISTRICT
HIGH SCHOOL SHOWER RENOVATIONS**

ELECTRICAL CONTRACT BIDS

BIDDING COMPANIES:

BASE BID:

Yates	S&S	Wind Gap							
\$ 43,700.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 24,700.00							

\$ ABOVE LOW BID : \$20,200.00 \$0.00 \$1,200.00

LOW BID: \$ 23,500.00

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: S&S